Adult Courses Year Planner 2012
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Summer Term: 9 weeks Autumn Term: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 15 April Arrival day: Sunday 2 September
Departure day: Saturday 16 June Autumn half term break: Monday 22 - Friday 26 October

Departure day: Saturday 15 December

English
Combination
Course

Imdicates entry polnt

Spring Semester: 21 weeks

SPRING BREAK Monday 2 April - Friday 13 April

Autumn Semester: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Saturday 7 January & week EAS Compact Arrival day: Saturday 1 September
Departure day: Saturday 16 June Autumn mid-semester break: Monday 22 - Friday 26 October
Alternative early departure date: Saturday § May Departure day: Saturday 15 December
Spring Semester: 21 weeks Autumn Semester: 14 weeks
Arrival day: Sunday 8 January Continuation of Arrival day: Saturday 1 September
Departure day:  Saturday 16 June Spring Semester Autumn mid-semester break: Monday 22 - Friday 26 October
Departure day: Saturday 15 December

Entry point:
Sunday 28 October



